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DINO SINOPOLI
★  563-7777'fc

N e w  M L S  

A w a r d  1 9 9 8 !
#1 IN  S A L E S  

IN  A L L  
F O R  C  21, 

95, 96 &  97

F r e e  M a r k e t  
E v a l u a t i o n  

C a l l  t o d a y ! ! !

MLS Gold/Si I ver/Cen fur ion 
Award Winner fo r  1990 - 199S 

UI Top Producer MLS 1993

Call
614-0707 n c  a

press R E M A X  ^
C e n t r e  C i t y  R e a l t y  
1 6 7 9  -  1 5 t h  A v e .

w w w . p g m o n e y s a v e r . b c . c a / d i n o / d i n o @ p g w e b . c o m

1379 Ewert St.
Remodelled home with lots of c lass  and a must to view 
Inside you'll love all the European cabinets, nice tg LR. 
and a huge mbr. Outside you'll find the deck ts perfect 

for entertaining & a lso a convenient dbl. carport. 
_____________ Call Pino  today.______________

Extra Ig r ^ ~ ^ r .\  U t  t  V d  w/i
closet. L o t s / J j J , Y k ^ - ' J g l l ^ x o  tS Ee a d v a n ­

tage of theV  - A tu fV fe w . 6 bdrm s, modern 
bar. Call Dino now  at 5 6 3 -7 7 7 7 . $214,900

Ci
C o m e  a rK T V tv Y V k S ^  1 '  ; -Ajtrwrtrhtinn

You'll l o v e \ V 7^u itB vJX e ilin g s , new er floor­
ing, and n/g fireplace. N e w  fridge an d dish­

w ash er too!! Call D in o  to view . $69,900

n n

2189 McBride Well Built and...
maintained , quality hom e with a view. 2 car­
ports, 2 garages, Ig sundeck. 2 f/s. washer 
dryer, d/w & w indow  coverings. $ 139,900. 

Call Dino now  at 5 6 3 -7 7 7 7

i very new 
kshop. Great garden in the 

back. Call Dino today to view @ 563-7777.

398-400 Gillett St 
Great Revenue!

D u p le x w/ b s m t suites 8  separate entrances. 
A c ro s s  from  sc ho o l. L o ts  o f up d atin g  being 
d o n e . $ 1 7 9 ,9 0 0 . Call D in o  n o w  at 5 6 3 - 7 7 7 7

3204 St. Francis 
Every Inch....

of this ho m e  is in excellent co ndition. 4 
b d rm s . extra Ig lot that is very nicely land­
sc ap e d  all in a perfect lo cation. Call Dino 

no w  at 5 6 3 - 7 7 7 7

4562 1 st Avenue $107,500
P e r f e c t  s t a r t e r  h o m e  o r  g r e a t  i n v e s t ­
m e n t  o p p .  V e r y  n i c e  a n d  c l e a n  w it h  

Ig . k i t c h e n , s e p . d in i n g  r o o m , a n d  
3  b e d r o o m s . N i c e  b i g  r e c  r o o m  in 

b s m t .  w / s e p e r a t e  e n t r a n c e . 
P r i c e d  t o  s e ll f a s t .

W ?

1079 Heritage Cres Quality & 
Prestige!

New low price. Vaulted ceilings, oak kitchen plus a 
bsmt. suite w/separate entrance. Only 1 yr. old. Will 

look at trade-ins. Call Dino at 563-7777. $239,900.

Great locant7v \ \ v i>  B&B
right n o w > v^y t was once a suite. Call 
Dino now at 563-7777.

8025 Flamingo Rd 
Good Value Here!

P a y  less than rent. In a g o o d  area 8  offers 3 
b d rm s. Vacant and is for quick sale. $56,500. 

Call Dino no w  at 5 6 3 -7 7 7 7

2722 Quince St 
Good Clean Home.

V e ry  w ell p ric e d . H O T  D E A L  - a c t to d a y . 
Ca ll D in o  to d a y  at 5 6 3 - 7 7 7 7 . $ 8 9 ,9 0 0

3171 Wallace Cres. 
$189,900

Great home with a nice view. Spectacular 
high vaulted ceilings. Lg. sundeck and 
big green house. Island kit. Jacuzzi tub. 
Lg. sunken rec. rm. 5 bdrms. Lots of fea­
tures. Call Dino now 563-7777.

3(
Super 2 stof
gorgeous y a N > ^ \ d  l s \  find
hardwood fi< T \s) p V .  Jc tW.'tCur bedrooms 
on 1550 s q .V ^ y n b in e d  floors. Island kitchen 

w/white euro cabinets. Finished bsmt. Call Dino to 
view at 563-7777

8270 Hart Hwy 
$89,900!

Cute, cut home in top condition on huge lot. Power 
smarted. New roof and siding. 2 bdrms. You'll love 

it! Call Dino today at 563-7777

935 La Salle $117,500
Very modern hom e with great hom e owner 

appeal! Extensively renovated in 94, right 
dow n to the foundation. 1494 sq ft. You'll love 

the open rooms and high ceilings. Very Irg 
yard. Call Dino to view @ 5 6 3 -7 7 7 7 ._____

7766 Lanca;
Lovely 4 
ings. skyl 
and a v 
love the
nice big treed back yard just In time for 
summer! Call Dino now at 563-7777.

Magnolia Gardens $132,500
Enjoy al! the best in life with this top floor special with 

enclosed sun deck. Fr/st/w/dr and garboralor all included. 
Heated underground parking. Gorgeous landscaping. 2 

bdrms. 1080 sq. ft. Call Dino now at 563-7777.

Bme inside with 4 
f'sgl. d etach ed  g arag e. Call 

D ino  n o w  at 5 6 3 -7 7 7 7 .

Lot 26 
Sampson Road

Great lot on 5.29 acres. 
Situated high and dry in a 
quiet location. Services at 
road. Call Dino for more 

info. 563-7777

http://www.pgmoneysaver.bc.ca/dino/dino@pgweb.com

